MERCURY (45 JET) < Cowling b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OPO17000 THRU OP0344593 [BEL)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 4000 13010714 | TOF COWL, Silver-Electric 1
1 4005 2165347 8| TOP COWL, Black-Manual 1
1 4005 16534714 | TOP COWL, Silver-Manual 1
2 824666 AIR IMLET SHIELD 1
3 10 40067 31| SCREW, [ME = 16) 4
4 47341411 ROPE AMD HAMDLE KIT, Manu. |1
] M55 MNOT SOLD SEPARATE. Envelog|1
g 8135484 3| COWL SUPPORT BRACKET, Bli|1
5 8135484 6| COWL SUPPORT BRACKET, Sil{1
7 10 823187 1 SCREW, M4 « 14.5] 2
g 13 26995 LOCKWASHER, [(#8) 2
9 11 823751 5 MHUT, [M4] 2
10 8135494 2| COWL SUPPORT BRACKET 1 [Rear)
11 10 823187 1 SCREW. (M4 2 14.5) 3
12 13 26995 LOCKWASHER, (#3) 3
13 11 823751 5 MHUT, (k4] 3
14 8143364 1| SOUND BLAMKET KIT 1 [Electric)
15 M55 MOT SOLD SEFPARATE, Soun|1
16 M55 MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Souri| 1
17 M55 MOT SOLD SEFARATE, Sound 1
18 M55 HOT SOLD SEFARATE, Sound 1
19 44462 2| SEAL 1
20 8135044 1| GaUGE KIT, Oil Level 1 [Electric)
21 813505| GROMMET 1 [Electric]
22 11317 1| RETAIMER 1 [Electric)
23 11 11316 1| WUT 1 [Electric)
24 8235934 1| AIR DEFLECTOR KIT 1
25 213546 2|{MOUNT 3
26 18173 |BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Latch Rolle| 1
27 10 40067 31 |SCREW, [ME = 16] 2
28 2197 8125124 8|BOTTOM COWL 1 [Black)
29 213607 SEAL 1
a0 828465 BUMPER 2
Kl a7 8565930 SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1 [Pavaer Trim)
32 12830 1|PLUG 1 [Mon Poveer Trim]
33 812443 1|RETAINER 1
L 22 B13E13|FITTIMNG 1
€] 13606 2|SEAL 1
36 10 400171151 |SCREW, (M8 » 35) 2
ARAT o CiOCOE T CCAl 1 hd




